PINET

STAINLESS STEEL CONTINUOUS DESIGN
HINGES

42-1-4636
Opening angle 270°. Other lenghts are available on request.

Specific drilling requirements are also available on request.
Sober design that integrates discreetly into your applications/equipments.

H 37.5mm


https://www.pinet-industrie.com/de/

S

Weight (g)
F (pitch)

D (pin diameter)
C

Finish
Material

G (pitch)

A (length)

E

Pin material

B (width)

NAinsrAllA v AR A Ak AA

4.3 mm
28409

35 mm

6

2mm

raw

stainless steel
120 mm
1995 mm
200 mm
stainless steel

60 mm




