



STAINLESS STEEL CONTINUOUS DESIGN HINGES

42-1-4636

Opening angle 270°. Other lenghts are available on request. Specific drilling requirements are also available on request. Sober design that integrates discreetly into your applications/equipments.

H	37.5 mm

S		4.3 mm	
Weight (g)		2840 g	
F (pitch)		35 mm	
D (pin diameter)		6	
C		2 mm	
Finish		raw	
Material		stainless steel	
G (pitch)		120 mm	
A (length)		1995 mm	
E		200 mm	
Pin material		stainless steel	
B (width)		60 mm	
Manualla máfánan aa) TT:XX1	
•	o o		
•	(E)	(G) (H)	